ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS
Item No : QB/KB/CKB-1015
Description : QUEEN/KING/CAL.KING BED

Thank you for purchasing this quality product. Be sure to check all packing material carefully material carefully for small parts
that may have come loose inside the carton during shipment.

Part List Part List
No. Description Sketch Size Qty No. Description Sketch Qty
1 Bolt M8 x 25mm | 8pcs | A | Headboard % 1pc
2 Bolt M8 x 45mm | 6pcs | g Footboard \ -
3 Bolt M6 x 25mm | 2pcs | ~ | gie Rais \ 2pcs
4 | Spring Washer = M8 14pcs D | Feadboard Wing 2608
Legs \
Lock Washer = M8 8pcs
> — 5 E | Footboard Legs @ 2pcs
Spring Washer g@) M6 pcs
0 erhe F Slats ™~ 4pcs
7 | Lock Washer M6 2pcs
8| Allen Key [§ M4 1pc G | Center Support \ 1pc
9| AllenKey —/— M5 1pc | H Support Legs A @ 3pcs
10 Screw G- M4 x 32mm | 8pcs | | | Support Legs B ﬂ 8pcs
Philips Head — Center Wood 5 2pcs
1) serowdriver (&=~ | NotIncluded J | Bracket < P

STEP 1: ASSEMBLY HB WING LEGS (D) WITH
HEADBOARD (A) BY USING & ALLEN KEY (9).

STEP 2: ASSEMBLY FOOTBOARD LEGS (E)
WITH FOOTBOARD (B) BY USING BOLT (2) &
ALLEN KEY (9).

STEP 3
A. ATTACH SUPPORT LEGS A (H) TO CENTER SUPPORT (G).
B. ASSEMBLY CENTER SUPPORT BRACKET (J) TO CENTER
SUPPORT (G) BY USING BOLTS (3), SPRING WASHER (6),

LOCH WASHER (7) AND ALLEN KEY (8).

STEP 4: ATTACH SUPPORT LEGS B (I) TO
SLATS (F).

PAGE 1 OF 2 MADE IN MALAYSIA




ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS
ltem No : QB/KB/CKB-1015

Description : QUEEN/KING/CAL.KING BED

Thank you for purchasing this quality product. Be sure to check all packing material carefully material carefully for
small parts that may have come loose inside the carton during shipment.

STEP 5: ASSEMBLY SIDE RAILS RAILS (C) TO HEADBOARD (A) AND FOOTBOARD (B) BY USING
BOLTS (1), SPRING WASHER (4), LOCK WASHER (5) AND ALLEN KEY (6).

STEP 6
A. ATTACH SLATS (F) TO CENTER SUPPORT (G).

B. SECURE SLATS (F) WITH SCREW (10) BY PHILIPS
HEAD SCREWDRIVER (11).

FINISHED

PAGE 2 OF 2 MADE IN MALAYSIA




	Sheets and Views
	Model

	Sheets and Views
	Model


